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5310 0 0 59 0 1431 44 0 0 5 3 1490 47 280 8.85 0.56

5950 0 0 8 0 1200 12 0 0 41 11 1249 23 210 3.86 1.84

6185 0 0 75 0 838 10 0 0 38 11 951 21 154 3.4 1.78

5958 0 0 1 0 823 12 0 0 21 9 845 21 141 3.5 1.51

5757 0 0 0 0 654 4 0 0 5 2 659 6 97 1.04 0.35

5654 0 0 18 0 1048 3 0 0 9 3 1075 6 190 1.08 0.53

5323 0 0 2 0 1152 8 0 0 10 5 1164 13 218 2.45 0.94

5208 0 0 69 1 1008 13 0 0 23 6 1100 19 211 3.64 1.45

4919 0 0 0 0 1121 36 0 0 4 3 1125 39 229 7.9 0.61

5377 0 0 0 0 1064 12 0 0 42 22 1106 34 206 6.35 4.1

5027 0 0 0 0 734 2 151 0 19 1 904 3 180 0.6 0.2

4799 0 0 5 1 430 5 196 0 6 0 633 6 132 1.25 0

4977 0 0 9 1 357 4 202 0 16 9 585 14 117.5 2.8 1.81

4855 0 0 21 0 650 9 453 0 29 10 1183 19 246 3.92 2.06

4627 0 0 52 2 346 4 429 0 14 2 841 6 181.5 1.33 0.43

4411 0 0 0 0 864 3 0 0 5 3 869 6 197 1.36 0.68

4506 0 0 32 0 205 0 404 0 25 11 666 11 145 2.44 2.44

4539 0 0 20 1 569 2 0 0 49 13 638 15 141 3.3 2.86

5556 0 0 13 0 209 2 635 0 29 9 886 11 159.5 1.98 1.62

6201 0 0 0 0 150 0 920 0 94 32 1173 32 185.5 5.16 5.16

4668 0 0 1 0 41 0 887 0 50 12 978 12 209 2.57 2.57

4885 0 0 0 0 20 1 827 0 53 17 918 18 188 3.69 3.48

4553 0 0 69 6 706 0 0 0 46 13 821 19 180 3.42 2.86

4619 0 0 5 0 343 1 173 0 78 13 521 14 112.5 3.03 2.82

4611 0 0 7 0 260 0 184 0 120 17 571 17 124 3.69 3.69

4637 0 0 86 1 617 0 0 0 94 22 797 23 138 4.98 4.75

4602 0 0 72 3 345 5 495 0 93 24 1005 32 218.2 6.95 5.21

4736 0 0 8 1 730 2 0 0 34 8 772 11 163 2.32 1.69

5499 0 0 13 5 570 7 0 0 14 5 597 17 108.5 3.09 0.91

6353 0 0 2 0 452 3 0 0 18 12 470 15 74 2.48 1.89

6516 0 0 4 2 545 10 0 0 18 7 565 19 86.8 2.92 1.08

4659 0 0 0 0 603 9 0 0 60 20 663 29 142 6.23 4.29

7697 0 0 1 0 840 9 0 0 48 19 891 28 115.7 3.64 2.47

7847 0 0 0 0 1369 14 0 0 74 25 1443 39 184 4.98 3.19

7161 0 0 121 0 938 5 0 0 101 32 1160 37 162 5.17 4.46

7911 0 0 273 1 834 4 0 0 42 12 1149 17 145.5 2.17 1.52

8292 0 0 2 2 1401 13 0 0 23 10 1426 25 172 3.04 1.2

8316 0 0 1 1 1512 15 0 0 49 20 1622 35 195 4.22 2.41

8023 279 12 0 0 1275 0 0 0 34 15 1588 27 197.9 3.36 1.87

7390 200 8 0 0 1509 1 0 0 62 24 1771 33 239.6 4.46 3.24

7425 275 9 0 0 1107 0 0 0 41 17 1423 26 191.6 3.50 2.29

8140 158 8 0 0 1158 0 0 0 31 11 1347 19 165.5 2.33 1.35

8136 253 9 0 0 1205 0 0 0 41 11 1499 20 184.2 2.45 1.35

8758 155 6 0 0 981 0 0 0 38 4 1174 10 134 1.14 0.46

8903 404 9 0 0 781 0 0 0 18 8 1203 17 135.1 1.90 0.90

9120 320 12 0 0 1350 0 0 0 79 16 1749 28 191.8 3.07 1.75

8294 643 6 0 0 1199 0 0 0 64 17 1906 33 229.8 3.98 2.05

6661 163 4 0 0 504 0 0 0 14 3 681 7 102 1.06 0.45

5700 11 1 0 0 340 0 0 0 14 1 365 2 66.5 0.36 0.18

6030 5 0 0 0 354 0 0 0 5 2 362 2 60.5 0.33 0.33

6285 1 0 0 0 256 0 0 0 11 2 268 2 42.2 0.35 0.35

Table III Continued Fevers Malta 1859 to 1909. Case Mortality of total continued fevers (1859-1909) = 1.93%; Case Mortality of continued fevers less enteric (1859-1909) = 0.83%; Case Mortality of enteric fevers (1859-1909) = 19.8%; 
Case Mortality of Malta fevers (1859-1909) = 2.93%. (from C Birt Phlebotomus Fever in Malta and Crete J Roy Army Med Corps Feb 1910)
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5310 1431 44 0
5950 1200 12 0
6185 838 10 0
5958 823 12 0
5757 654 4 0
5654 1048 3 0
5323 1152 8 0
5208 1008 13 0
4919 1121 36 0
5377 1064 12 0
5027 734 2 151
4799 430 5 196
4977 357 4 202
4855 650 9 453
4627 346 4 429
4411 864 3 0
4506 205 0 404
4539 569 2 0
5556 209 2 635
6201 150 0 920
4668 41 0 887
4885 20 1 827
4553 706 0 0
4619 343 1 173
4611 260 0 184
4637 617 0 0
4602 345 5 495
4736 730 2 0
5499 570 7 0
6353 452 3 0
6516 545 10 0
4659 603 9 0
7697 840 9 0
7847 1369 14 0
7161 938 5 0
7911 834 4 0
8292 1401 13 0
8316 1512 15 0
8023 1275 0 0
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7425 1107 0 0
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8136 1205 0 0
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5700 340 0 0
6030 354 0 0
6285 256 0 0
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Chart IV Simple Continued Fever vs Febricula 1859-1909
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